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	SA TD#
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
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	Cat
	Current Version
	SA2 TD#
	Work item
	Source to SA WG2
	Affected clauses

	SP-080363
	23.141
	0084
	1
	Rel-8
	Correction to Presence (Stage 2) for Common IMS
	F
	8.0.0
	S2-082738
	CIMS_3GPP2
	Qualcomm Europe
	4.3.8

	SP-080363
	23.167
	0082
	3
	Rel-8
	Common IMS - IMS Emergency Sessions inclusion of 3GPP2
	B
	7.8.0
	S2-083077
	CIMS_3GPP2
	Alcatel-Lucent, Qualcomm Europe, KDDI, Motorola, Nortel, Starent Networks, SPRINT, TCS
	1, 2, 3.1, 3.2, 4.1, 4.3, 4.3.1, 5.1, 6.2.3, 7.1.1, Annex E, Annex X?

	SP-080363
	23.228
	0784
	-
	Rel-8
	An alternative user-id-to-HSS-address resolution mechanism based on a Diameter Proxy Agent
	B
	8.4.0
	S2-082336
	CIMS_3GPP2
	Nortel, Nokia Siemens Networks, Ericsson
	5.8.1


